w w w . i e i w o r l d . c o m
Display System
●  Intel® Ivy Bridge mobile chipset
● 15’’ 400 nits 1024 x 768 LCD with LED backlight
● Full IP 65 compliant die-casting aluminum chassis
● PCIe Mini card expasion
● Dual-DC input, 9V ~ 36V and 10.5V ~ 36V, switch automatically
● ACC power support

w w w . i e i w o r l d . c o m
Display System
Ordering Information
Options
Dimensions
(Unit: mm)
Packing List
Item P/N Q’ty
Utility CD 1
One Key Recovery CD 1
IR Remote Controller 7Z000-SLPCB005-RS 1
RJ-45 to DB-9 COM Port Cable 32005-000200-200-RS 4
M8 Screw 44325-080081-RS 8
M4 Screw 44005-040082-RS 8
Mounting Bracket 41003-0433C2-00-RS 2
Screw Driver 45019-001004-00 1
Power Adapter 63040-010090-101-RS 1
Power Cord (European Standard) 32702-000401-100-RS 1
Power Transfer Cord 32702-000300-100-RS 1
M8 to M4 Screw 44300-040061-RS 8
Item P/N
Arm ARM-31-RS
Wall Mounting Kit AFLWK-19B
Stand STAND-C19-R10/STAND-100/STAND-210
EM RFID Kit UPC-EM-RFID-KIT01-R10
Mifare RFID Kit UPC-MF-RFID-KIT01-R11
OS: Win XPE (CD-ROM) UPC-V315-XPE-R10
OS: Win 7 Embedded (DVD-ROM) UPC-V315-W7E-R10
IO and Human Machine Interface
MIC
Terminal Block
GbE LAN
USB 2.0
AT/ATX
CLR CMOS
ACC
USB 3.0 (UPC-V315-QM77 Only )
Line Out
RS-422 / RS-485
RS-232
CAN-bus